Website: https://buniadpurmahavidyalaya.org/ Email: iqac.buniadpurmahavidyalaya@gmail.com Contact No.: (+91) 9775840064

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL BUNIADPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

Selimabad, P.O.: Buniadpur, P.S.: Banshihari, Dakshin Dinajpur, West Bengal, India- 733 121. (*Affiliated to the University of Gour Banga*)

27/02/2023

Research Development Cell (RDC)

Chairperson:

UR MAHAVIDIALAYA

Dr. Jitesh Chandra Chaki, Principal, Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya

Members:

- 1. Dr. Santigopal Das, Assistant Professor of Sanskrit & IQAC coordinator, Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya
- 2. Dr. Ramatosh Sarkar, Assistant Professor of Bengali & TCS, Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya
- 3. Dr. Tanima Dutta, Assistant Professor of English, Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya
- 4. Sri Ashish Mishra, Librarian, Buniadpur Mahavidyalaya
- 5. Dr. Dwijendra Nath Burman, SACT in English